2. kolo M-SsAZ dorastu, juniorov a mladsSieho Ziactva

(112) Gula [5kg] - Dorastenci
Meno

DURISKO Martin
RUMAN Roman
SUJANSKY Boris
HABAN Patrik
MEDVED Michal
VIKOR Daniel
CVANCINGER Lukas
STEFANEC Samuel
JELINEK Patrik
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DURISKO Martin
RUMAN Roman
SUJANSKY Boris
HABAN Patrik
MEDVED Michal
VIKOR Daniel
CVANCINGER Luka$
STEFANEC Samuel

Bodovanie po 5 disciplinach
AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica
MAC REDOX Lucenec

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
Atleticky klub ZTS Martin

AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica

AO Slavia ZU Zilina

Dubn

ica nad Vahom 01.05.2017
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Nar.

2000
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2001

12,63

9,78
8,85
8,63
7,46
6,19
4,75

Klub / Krajina

AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AO Olympia Povazskéa Bystrica
AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica

AK Mostaren Brezno
MAC REDOX Lucenec
MAC REDOX Lucenec

AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom

2 3
11,76 11,63
1041 X

9,57 X
9,10 X
8,60 9,19
7,86 X
7,15 6,98
5,69 6,14
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10,57

9,05
8,82
8,73
6,70
5,59

11,62

8,85
8,77
7,80
8,85
6,78
6,24

Vykon

12,63
11,49
9,78
9,26
9,19
8,85
715
6,38
DNS

11,46
11,49
9,61
9,26

7,51
5,38
6,38

68
67
33
12
11



	(112) Guľa [5kg] - Dorastenci

